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Item
No. Part Size

mm Quantity

5012 10 2x

Item
No. Part Model Size

mm Quantity

367840
VM0001-UJ,
VM0023-S,
VM0035-P

610 x 50 x 3 1x

3679921

VM0004-C,VM0005-V,
VM0024-V,VM0025-C

VM0036-AP,VM0037-AP
VM0047-VS -> VM0050-CS

610 x 150 x 3 1x

Models: 
VM0002-MN,VM0011-MN+

Models: 
VM0001-UJ,VM0004-C,VM0005-V, VM0023-S  -> VM0025-C,

VM0035-P -> VM0037-AP, VM0047-VS -> VM0050-CS
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